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Questions

In Pakistan government budget is prepared by.

Devaluation of rupee would result into

General agreement on Tariffs and Trade was established in.

Food crops cover about of cropped areas

in GDP 24% share comes from

Pakistan to get of gas from Pak iran Gas pipeline Turkmenistan -Afghanistan ,
Pakistan , India gas pipeline.

industrial growth rate projected to___ this year against 3.1 percent last year

Debt repayment defense spending and general administrative expenditures consume ____ of
Pakistan's annual budget.

Foreign direct investment is made on

Which one of the following is the largest sector of Pakistan Economy.

billion

Tax collection estimate for year 2012-13 is Rs.

Skills that can be transferred to other employers are called

What is the share of rural population in the total population of Pakistan.

Which of the following is the agro based industry.

Agricultural Development Finance Corporation was created in under a central Act for
the purpose of expanding financial facilities and promoting the development and
modernization of agriculture in Pakistan.
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. National Assembly

. President of Pakistan

. Ministry of finance

. State bank of Pakistan

Expensive exports
Expensive imports

. Expensive labour

Overvalues Rupee

1948
1949
1950
None of these

75%
85%
15%
35%

Services sector

. Import sector

industrial sector

. Agriculture sector

. 1.5 billion cubic feet
. 2 billion cubic feet
. 2.5 billion cubic feet
. 3 billion cubic feet

2.4%
3.4%
4.4%
5.4%

60 percent
65 percent
70 percent

. 80 percent

. Friendly basis

social basis
Commercial basis
Humanitarian basis

Agriculture
Banking
Industry

. Manufacturing

3,234
3150
3.064
None of the above

. General skills
. Specific skills

Non pecuniary skills
None of these

61.8 %
67.5%
59.6%
74.8%

. Carpets

. Iron work
. Dairy farms

Woodwork

1950
1951
1952
1953
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When world trade organization replace GATT.

Data on the unemployment rate is collected from

The economies of the developing nations are monitored by.

Which of these are nicknamed as Breton wood twins.

Headquarter of International Association Development is located in.

B. 1 January 1994
C. 1 December 1997
D. 1 Jun 2000

B. A surveys of individuals outside
the home

C. a survey of business firms at each
firms headquarters

D. A surveys of business firms at
each store office of factory.

A ILO
B. WTO

D. UNICEF
A. IBRD AND IDA

B. IBRD AND WTO
C. WTO AND IMF

A. Vienna
B. New York

D. None of these



