

PPSC Economics Topic 9 Pakistan Economics

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	In Pakistan government budget is prepared by.	A. National Assembly B. President of Pakistan C. Ministry of finance D. State bank of Pakistan
2	Devaluation of rupee would result into	A. Expensive exports B. Expensive imports C. Expensive labour D. Overvalues Rupee
3	General agreement on Tariffs and Trade was established in.	A. 1948 B. 1949 C. 1950 D. None of these
4	Food crops cover about of cropped areas	A. 75% B. 85% C. 15% D. 35%
5	in GDP 24% share comes from	A. Services sector B. Import sector C. industrial sector D. Agriculture sector
6	Pakistan to get of gas from Pak iran Gas pipeline Turkmenistan -Afghanistan , Pakistan , India gas pipeline.	A. 1.5 billion cubic feet B. 2 billion cubic feet C. 2.5 billion cubic feet D. 3 billion cubic feet
7	industrial growth rate projected to this year against 3.1 percent last year	A. 2.4% B. 3.4% C. 4.4% D. 5.4%
8	Debt repayment defense spending and general administrative expenditures consume of Pakistan's annual budget.	A. 60 percent B. 65 percent C. 70 percent D. 80 percent
9	Foreign direct investment is made on	A. Friendly basis B. social basis C. Commercial basis D. Humanitarian basis
10	Which one of the following is the largest sector of Pakistan Economy.	A. Agriculture B. Banking C. Industry D. Manufacturing
11	Tax collection estimate for year 2012-13 is Rs billion	A. 3,234 B. 3150 C. 3.064 D. None of the above
12	Skills that can be transferred to other employers are called	A. General skills B. Specific skills C. Non pecuniary skills D. None of these
13	What is the share of rural population in the total population of Pakistan.	A. 61.8 % B. 67.5% C. 59.6% D. 74.8%
14	Which of the following is the agro based industry.	A. Carpets B. Iron work C. Dairy farms D. Woodwork
15	Agricultural Development Finance Corporation was created in under a central Act for the purpose of expanding financial facilities and promoting the development and modernization of agriculture in Pakistan.	A. 1950 B. 1951 C. 1952 D. 1953

16	When world trade organization replace GATT.	A. 1 January 1995 B. 1 January 1994 C. 1 December 1997 D. 1 Jun 2000
17	Data on the unemployment rate is collected from	A. A survey of households at home B. A surveys of individuals outside the home C. a survey of business firms at each firms headquarters D. A surveys of business firms at each store office of factory.
18	The economies of the developing nations are monitored by.	A. ILO B. WTO C. IMF D. UNICEF
19	Which of these are nicknamed as Breton wood twins.	A. IBRD AND IDA B. IBRD AND WTO C. WTO AND IMF D. IMF AND IBRD
20	Headquarter of International Association Development is located in.	A. Vienna B. New York C. Washington D. None of these